
Haden Hill Swimming Club 
Learn to Swim 

Cycle: 1 (Sunday) 
Year: 2018 (January 2018 – March 2018) 
Price: £52 
 

Week Number Date 

Week 1 Sunday 21st January  

Week 2 Sunday 28th January 

Week 3 Sunday 4th February  

Week 4 Sunday 11th February 

Week 5 Sunday 18th February 

Week 6 Sunday 25th February 

Week 7 Sunday 4th March 

Week 8 Sunday 11th March 

Week 9 
(Enrolments for Cycle 2) 

Sunday 18th March 

Week 10  
(Enrolments for Cycle 2) 

Sunday 25th March   

Week 1 Cycle 2 Sunday 1st April 


